
Aled Richards
Director of Public Realm

Email: aled.richards@hackney.gov.uk

Maaz Hikmatulla
Executive Support Assistant

Email: maaz.hikmatulla@hackney.gov.uk

Andy Cunningham
Head of Streetscene

Email: andy.cunningham@hackney.gov.uk

Street Management Group Engineer

Design & Engineering Group Engineer

Kevin Keady
Head of Parking and Markets

Email: kevin.keady@hackney.gov.uk

Ian Rae
Head of Planning

Email: ian.rae@hackney.gov.uk
John Wheatley

Head of Environmental Services
Email: john.wheatley@hackney.gov.uk

Gerry McCarthy
Head of Community Safety, Enforcement &

Business Regulation Service
Email: gerry.mccarthy@hackney.gov.uk

Ian Holland
Head of Libraries, Leisure & Green Spaces

Email: ian.holland@hackney.gov.uk

Sustainable Transport & Engagement
Group Manager

Highways Infrastructure Group Engineer

Interim Deputy Head of Service

Operations Team Manager

Contracts Team Manager

Business Processing Team Manager

Markets & Street Trading Manager

Technical Business Manager

Strategic Policy Manager

Growth Team Manager

Development Management & Enforcement
Manager

Building Control Manager

Borough Operations Manager

Environmental Services Strategy Manager

Environmental Administration Manager

Waste Transfer Station Manager

Commercial Accounts Manager

Community Safety Partnership Manager

Enforcement and Business Regulation
Manager

Parks Development Manager

Sports & Physical Activity Development
Manager

Leisure Partnership Manager

Libraries and Heritage Services Manager

Parks Operation Manager

Service Manager - Events

Interim Leisure Project Manager

Senior Project Manager

Commercial Sales Manager Health & Safety Manager


